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2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

130 David Mckinnon DAYTONA JOY1
G/2008/BL/170/AUS/WB, (0 x 0), Susan ClaptonNSW

76.714 0.000 75.71474.714 0.000 0.000 0

172 Gina Montgomery ROYAL BALLET RW2
G/2010/CH/-/AUS/WB, (0 x 0), David SHoobridgeNSW

71.143 0.000 72.21473.286 0.000 0.000 0

714 Michelle Baker BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI3
G/2009/BA/168/AUS/WB, (Prestige x Flowervale Ferronique), Michelle BakerNSW

72.714 0.000 72.00071.286 0.000 0.000 0

7888 Rodney Martin SANTA FE MD4
G/-/BL/162/AUS/WB, (San Jose x Madonna), Martine DuncanNSW

70.429 0.000 71.28672.143 0.000 0.000 0

697 Alycia Targa NEVERSFELDE KENYA5
-/2010/BR/170/AUS/WB, (SIR DONNERHALL (OLD) x NEVERSFELDE KUDU), jANE BRUCENSW

70.429 0.000 71.21472.000 0.000 0.000 0

5080 David Mckinnon WOODSIDE LADY LOXLEY6
M/2010/CH/165/AUS/HANN, (Lord Loxley x Woodside Donatella), Mark DowlingNSW

70.286 0.000 71.00071.714 0.000 0.000 0

582 Robyn Targa FURST FLING7
G/2009/BR/183/AUS/WB, (Furst Romacier x Neversfelde farika), Robyn TargaNSW

69.143 0.000 70.07171.000 0.000 0.000 0

8445 Gina Montgomery ARTES LAURIES GIFT8
G/2010/DC/173/AUS/HANN, (Lauries As x Remi Pinot Noir), Amanda JakinsNSW

70.571 0.000 70.00069.429 0.000 0.000 0

7288 Brett Peel STAATSMANN9
G/2008/CH/-/AUS/TRAK, (Saaleck x Jessica), Leanne PopeNSW

67.429 0.000 69.57171.714 0.000 0.000 0

7560 Elliott Paterson BELLATRIX10
G/2008/BR/178/AUS/WB, (San Rubin 11 x Danzig Sassicaia), Kerrie CaterNSW

69.286 0.000 69.07168.857 0.000 0.000 0

1539 Claire Seidl DARTAGNAN11
G/2008/BA/165.1/HOL/DWB (Danish Warmblood), (Krack C x Renata), Cheryl SingNSW

68.429 0.000 68.92969.429 0.000 0.000 0

112 Claire Seidl TS WICKED12
G/2009/CH/167/AUS/WB, (Worldwide PB x Falcon Crystal), Claire SeidlNSW

67.286 0.000 68.78670.286 0.000 0.000 0

8006 Brianna Cartwright PACIFIC FABLE13
G/2009/BA/162/AUS/WB, (Celerity Park Fabulous Lad x Pacific Halo), Eva WrightNSW

68.286 0.000 67.85767.429 0.000 0.000 0

7670 Gordon Pratt BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST14
S/2009/BA/165/AUS/AWHA, (Sunny Boy x Feathers xx), Melanie BloomNSW

66.429 0.000 67.71469.000 0.000 0.000 0

338 Amelia Kristan MISS LONDON15
G/2008/CH/165/AUS/WB, (Londonderry x Ego Gypsy), Amelia KristanNSW

67.143 0.000 67.50067.857 0.000 0.000 0
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195 Claire Seidl TS DUBAI16
G/2007/BR/163/AUS/WB, (D-Day x Avalon), Claire SeidlNSW

66.714 0.000 67.07167.429 0.000 0.000 0

7850 Robyne Smith GWANDALAN LUCA17
G/2009/BA/167/AUS/WBx, (Le Grande Pomme x Annie), Robyne SmithNSW

67.857 0.000 67.00066.143 0.000 0.000 0

8577 Katina Smith BC ROMANOV18
G/2010/BA/167.6/AUS/WB, (Royal Hit x BC Willow), Katina SmithNSW

65.857 0.000 66.57167.286 0.000 0.000 0

8101 Jessica Clark REMEMBER ME19
M/2009/BL/177/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Marge R), Jodie ClarkNSW

64.714 0.000 65.85767.000 0.000 0.000 0

6797 Anita Doswell DEMARTINI20
G/2008/GR/168/Aus/WB, (D-Day 935 x Kalgan Esprit), Anita DoswellNSW

65.857 0.000 64.92964.000 0.000 0.000 0

6569 Sarah Farraway MW ROTSONG21
-/2009/CH/162/AUS/WB, (Rotspon x Macarthur Juliet), Toby FarrawayNSW

64.857 0.000 64.28663.714 0.000 0.000 1

8393 Justin Worthy DINKI DI PARTY GIRL22
G/-/BR/-/AUS/QH, (Dinki Di Pal x 0), Lisa WilczakNSW

65.714 0.000 63.57161.429 0.000 0.000 0

7662 Anwen Lovett BRIERLEY RAJAH23
-/2009/BA/173/AUS/WB, (Royal Hit x Tomekir), Anwen LovettNSW

64.714 0.000 63.07161.429 0.000 0.000 0

266 Angus Fripp FOXWOOD REMY24
G/-/DB/172.7/AUS/HANN, (Rotspon x Foxwood Bellissima), Angus FrippNSW

62.571 0.000 62.07161.571 0.000 0.000 0

494 Deborah Fulwood GWANDALAN SNOWMAN24
G/2009/GR/165/AUS/WB, (Le Grande Pomme x 0), Deborah FulwoodNSW

62.143 0.000 62.07162.000 0.000 0.000 0

7575 Lisa Joyce WHINONA26
M/1999/DB/165/Aus/HANN, (Whisper IV x Aacadia), Helen LawsonNSW

61.143 0.000 62.00062.857 0.000 0.000 0

7845 Claudia Hobson ROMULUS R26
G/2009/CH/165/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Delphinium), Claudia HobsonNSW

61.714 0.000 62.00062.286 0.000 0.000 0

7711 Victoria Davies ANDALUKA ELEGIDO28
S/2005/GR/163/AUS/PRE, (El Cabellero Dejado x Andaluka Maya), Victoria DaviesNSW

60.286 0.000 61.57162.857 0.000 0.000 0

7900 Lizzie Hancock DAJANNA29
M/2009/DB/15.1/NZL/WB, (Don Quattro x Faulkinese mare), Lizzie HancockNSW

62.000 0.000 61.50061.000 0.000 0.000 0

8048 Kay Knight WILLOWGLEN KIRRAWEE30
M/-/DB/-/AUS/HANN, (0 x 0), Kay KnightNSW

58.429 0.000 58.92959.429 0.000 0.000 0
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5087 Tanase Peckham RIVERNDELL WHISPERING31
G/2007/BA/-/AUS/HANN, (Whisper VI x Northern Celicia), Naomi KauterNSW

57.429 0.000 58.57159.714 0.000 0.000 0

7792 Ann Behringer ROSEHILL ROCK AND RHYTHMSCR
G/2010/BA/172/AUS/WB, (Heathmont Echo x Northern Electra), Ann Behringer Graeme BehringerNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

6332 Courtney Larard AMBERLEY RAVENNASCR
G/2008/DB/167/AUS/WB, (Ramadan x Amber), Beverly FraserNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

130 David Mckinnon DAYTONA JOY1
G/2008/BL/170/AUS/WB, (0 x 0), Susan ClaptonNSW

75.345 0.000 76.3790.000 0.000 77.414 0

714 Michelle Baker BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI2
G/2009/BA/168/AUS/WB, (Prestige x Flowervale Ferronique), Michelle BakerNSW

76.897 0.000 75.1720.000 0.000 73.448 0

697 Alycia Targa NEVERSFELDE KENYA3
-/2010/BR/170/AUS/WB, (SIR DONNERHALL (OLD) x NEVERSFELDE KUDU), jANE BRUCENSW

73.966 0.000 74.5690.000 0.000 75.172 0

7670 Gordon Pratt BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST4
S/2009/BA/165/AUS/AWHA, (Sunny Boy x Feathers xx), Melanie BloomNSW

74.310 0.000 72.2410.000 0.000 70.172 0

172 Gina Montgomery ROYAL BALLET RW5
G/2010/CH/-/AUS/WB, (0 x 0), David SHoobridgeNSW

68.966 0.000 71.2070.000 0.000 73.448 0

8445 Gina Montgomery ARTES LAURIES GIFT6
G/2010/DC/173/AUS/HANN, (Lauries As x Remi Pinot Noir), Amanda JakinsNSW

70.517 0.000 71.1210.000 0.000 71.724 0

8006 Brianna Cartwright PACIFIC FABLE7
G/2009/BA/162/AUS/WB, (Celerity Park Fabulous Lad x Pacific Halo), Eva WrightNSW

73.793 0.000 70.4310.000 0.000 67.069 0

7560 Elliott Paterson BELLATRIX8
G/2008/BR/178/AUS/WB, (San Rubin 11 x Danzig Sassicaia), Kerrie CaterNSW

69.310 0.000 69.9140.000 0.000 70.517 0

8577 Katina Smith BC ROMANOV9
G/2010/BA/167.6/AUS/WB, (Royal Hit x BC Willow), Katina SmithNSW

71.034 0.000 68.7070.000 0.000 66.379 1

1539 Claire Seidl DARTAGNAN10
G/2008/BA/165.1/HOL/DWB (Danish Warmblood), (Krack C x Renata), Cheryl SingNSW

69.828 0.000 68.2760.000 0.000 66.724 0

582 Robyn Targa FURST FLING11
G/2009/BR/183/AUS/WB, (Furst Romacier x Neversfelde farika), Robyn TargaNSW

66.897 0.000 67.8450.000 0.000 68.793 0

195 Claire Seidl TS DUBAI12
G/2007/BR/163/AUS/WB, (D-Day x Avalon), Claire SeidlNSW

73.103 0.000 67.4140.000 0.000 61.724 0

7711 Victoria Davies ANDALUKA ELEGIDO13
S/2005/GR/163/AUS/PRE, (El Cabellero Dejado x Andaluka Maya), Victoria DaviesNSW

67.931 0.000 67.0690.000 0.000 66.207 0

5080 David Mckinnon WOODSIDE LADY LOXLEY13
M/2010/CH/165/AUS/HANN, (Lord Loxley x Woodside Donatella), Mark DowlingNSW

67.069 0.000 67.0690.000 0.000 67.069 0

6797 Anita Doswell DEMARTINI15
G/2008/GR/168/Aus/WB, (D-Day 935 x Kalgan Esprit), Anita DoswellNSW

67.069 0.000 66.2070.000 0.000 65.345 0
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7850 Robyne Smith GWANDALAN LUCA16
G/2009/BA/167/AUS/WBx, (Le Grande Pomme x Annie), Robyne SmithNSW

66.552 0.000 65.6900.000 0.000 64.828 0

6569 Sarah Farraway MW ROTSONG17
-/2009/CH/162/AUS/WB, (Rotspon x Macarthur Juliet), Toby FarrawayNSW

67.241 0.000 65.2590.000 0.000 63.276 0

266 Angus Fripp FOXWOOD REMY18
G/-/DB/172.7/AUS/HANN, (Rotspon x Foxwood Bellissima), Angus FrippNSW

65.345 0.000 64.7410.000 0.000 64.138 0

338 Amelia Kristan MISS LONDON19
G/2008/CH/165/AUS/WB, (Londonderry x Ego Gypsy), Amelia KristanNSW

64.828 0.000 64.2240.000 0.000 63.621 0

7845 Claudia Hobson ROMULUS R20
G/2009/CH/165/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Delphinium), Claudia HobsonNSW

66.379 0.000 63.8790.000 0.000 61.379 0

7888 Rodney Martin SANTA FE MD20
G/-/BL/162/AUS/WB, (San Jose x Madonna), Martine DuncanNSW

65.862 0.000 63.8790.000 0.000 61.897 2

112 Claire Seidl TS WICKED22
G/2009/CH/167/AUS/WB, (Worldwide PB x Falcon Crystal), Claire SeidlNSW

66.897 0.000 63.5340.000 0.000 60.172 0

8101 Jessica Clark REMEMBER ME23
M/2009/BL/177/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Marge R), Jodie ClarkNSW

62.931 0.000 62.3280.000 0.000 61.724 0

8393 Justin Worthy DINKI DI PARTY GIRL24
G/-/BR/-/AUS/QH, (Dinki Di Pal x 0), Lisa WilczakNSW

65.172 0.000 61.8970.000 0.000 58.621 0

7900 Lizzie Hancock DAJANNA25
M/2009/DB/15.1/NZL/WB, (Don Quattro x Faulkinese mare), Lizzie HancockNSW

64.138 0.000 61.8100.000 0.000 59.483 0

7662 Anwen Lovett BRIERLEY RAJAH26
-/2009/BA/173/AUS/WB, (Royal Hit x Tomekir), Anwen LovettNSW

65.345 0.000 61.1210.000 0.000 56.897 0

8048 Kay Knight WILLOWGLEN KIRRAWEE27
M/-/DB/-/AUS/HANN, (0 x 0), Kay KnightNSW

61.552 0.000 60.6900.000 0.000 59.828 0

7575 Lisa Joyce WHINONA28
M/1999/DB/165/Aus/HANN, (Whisper IV x Aacadia), Helen LawsonNSW

63.276 0.000 60.1720.000 0.000 57.069 0

7288 Brett Peel STAATSMANN29
G/2008/CH/-/AUS/TRAK, (Saaleck x Jessica), Leanne PopeNSW

58.966 0.000 59.6550.000 0.000 60.345 0

494 Deborah Fulwood GWANDALAN SNOWMAN30
G/2009/GR/165/AUS/WB, (Le Grande Pomme x 0), Deborah FulwoodNSW

60.000 0.000 57.9310.000 0.000 55.862 0
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6332 Courtney Larard AMBERLEY RAVENNASCR
G/2008/DB/167/AUS/WB, (Ramadan x Amber), Beverly FraserNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

7792 Ann Behringer ROSEHILL ROCK AND RHYTHMSCR
G/2010/BA/172/AUS/WB, (Heathmont Echo x Northern Electra), Ann Behringer Graeme BehringerNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

5087 Tanase Peckham RIVERNDELL WHISPERINGSCR
G/2007/BA/-/AUS/HANN, (Whisper VI x Northern Celicia), Naomi KauterNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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Champion Novice - Open

DAYTONA JOY David Mckinnon 75.714 35 76.379 35130 152.094 70

BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI Michelle Baker 72.000 33 75.172 34714 147.172 67

ROYAL BALLET RW Gina Montgomery 72.214 34 71.207 31172 143.421 65

NEVERSFELDE KENYA Alycia Targa 71.214 31 74.569 33697 145.783 64

ARTES LAURIES GIFT Gina Montgomery 70.000 28 71.121 308445 141.121 58

BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Gordon Pratt 67.714 22 72.241 327670 139.956 54

BELLATRIX Elliott Paterson 69.071 26 69.914 287560 138.985 54

FURST FLING Robyn Targa 70.071 29 67.845 25582 137.916 54

WOODSIDE LADY LOXLEY David Mckinnon 71.000 30 67.069 235080 138.069 53

PACIFIC FABLE Brianna Cartwright 67.857 23 70.431 298006 138.288 52

DARTAGNAN Claire Seidl 68.929 25 68.276 261539 137.204 51

SANTA FE MD Rodney Martin 71.286 32 63.879 167888 135.165 48

BC ROMANOV Katina Smith 66.571 18 68.707 278577 135.278 45

TS DUBAI Claire Seidl 67.071 20 67.414 24195 134.485 44

GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith 67.000 19 65.690 207850 132.690 39

TS WICKED Claire Seidl 68.786 24 63.534 14112 132.320 38

MISS LONDON Amelia Kristan 67.500 21 64.224 17338 131.724 38

DEMARTINI Anita Doswell 64.929 16 66.207 216797 131.135 37

MW ROTSONG Sarah Farraway 64.286 15 65.259 196569 129.544 34

STAATSMANN Brett Peel 69.571 27 59.655 77288 129.227 34

ANDALUKA ELEGIDO Victoria Davies 61.571 8 67.069 237711 128.640 31

REMEMBER ME Jessica Clark 65.857 17 62.328 138101 128.185 30

FOXWOOD REMY Angus Fripp 62.071 12 64.741 18266 126.813 30

ROMULUS R Claudia Hobson 62.000 10 63.879 167845 125.879 26

DINKI DI PARTY GIRL Justin Worthy 63.571 14 61.897 128393 125.468 26

BRIERLEY RAJAH Anwen Lovett 63.071 13 61.121 107662 124.192 23
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DAJANNA Lizzie Hancock 61.500 7 61.810 117900 123.310 18

WHINONA Lisa Joyce 62.000 10 60.172 87575 122.172 18

GWANDALAN SNOWMAN Deborah Fulwood 62.071 12 57.931 6494 120.002 18

WILLOWGLEN KIRRAWEE Kay Knight 58.929 6 60.690 98048 119.618 15

RIVERNDELL WHISPERING Tanase Peckham 58.571 5 0.0005087 58.571

AMBERLEY RAVENNA Courtney Larard 0.000 0.0006332 0.000

ROSEHILL ROCK AND RHYTHM Ann Behringer 0.000 0.0007792 0.000
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2200 Matthew Dowsley ADLOO RICHARD1
G/2005/BA/178/AUS/WB, (Royal Hit x Bel am Aarcadia), Diane JenkynNSW

66.579 70.000 70.76374.474 70.000 72.763 0

3690 Brett Parbery LONGVUE FLORENCIO2
S/2005/CH/-/GER/WB, (0 x 0), Robert FryerNSW

66.053 70.263 67.92166.053 68.289 68.947 0

580 Alycia Targa CP DRESDEN3
G/2007/BA/166.5/AUS/WB, (DAMSEY x CALLUM PARK REGARDLESS), JANE BRUCENSW

69.474 61.447 67.52668.947 67.500 70.263 0

356 Mark Arthur SHOW MASTER4
G/2005/BA/177/GER/WESTF, (Show Star x Hauptstutbuch First Love), Mark ArthurNSW

63.553 67.632 66.34270.000 65.000 65.526 0

2808 Amanda Shoobridge REVELWOOD DESTINY5
G/2006/BL/162/AUS/HANN, (Depardieu x Richmeed Lara), Revelwood Warmblood StudNSW

65.132 65.132 65.71165.526 66.579 66.184 0

246 Roger Fitzhardinge AMERIGO6
G/2007/CH/170/AUS/WB, (Jaybee Alabaster x Donnerheist Mothe), Roger FitzhardingeNSW

63.684 66.053 65.47466.053 64.737 66.842 0

471 Rochelle King-andre CHALLENGER JACARANDA7
M/2004/CH/183/AUS/HANN, (jive magic x don ramiro ), Rochelle King-AndrewsNSW

64.737 66.184 65.44765.658 65.658 65.000 0

4168 David Mckinnon HV HER HIGHNESS8
G/2006/BL/165/GER/WB, (His Highness x Winzerin), Laura SummerhayesNSW

65.000 64.605 64.55362.895 64.737 65.526 0

126 Judy Dierks HIGHLIGHT AUSTRALIA9
S/2004/CH/172.72/GER/HANN, (0 x 0), Jenalle DuffyNSW

64.474 63.553 64.36867.237 63.816 62.763 0

683 Justin Worthy MR FANTASY10
-/2004/BA/167/AUS/WB, (Falsterbo x Savannah ), Mrs Sheila ReeveNSW

64.474 60.263 63.28963.289 64.737 63.684 0

9020 Claire Plenty QUEENSLAND11
G/2004/CH/16.1/GER/OLDBG, (Quando Quando x Leona), Claire PlentyNSW

64.737 63.026 62.86861.184 63.553 61.842 0

3378 Katina Smith JUST DANCE12
G/2005/BA/162.6/AUS/WB, (Jive Magic x Richmeed Dancer), Katina SmithNSW

64.605 58.289 62.73763.421 65.789 61.579 0

6032 Shaun France RUFOUS FANTAIL12
G/2005/BA/16.3/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Dweedle Lady), Shaun FranceNSW

59.211 60.658 62.73764.737 65.658 63.421 0

6624 Celeste Amezdroz JAYBEE ALONZO14
G/-/BR/-/AUS/AWHA, (0 x 0), Celeste AmezdrozNSW

62.632 63.289 62.39560.789 63.553 61.711 0

3095 Jodie Newall JIVE MATRIX C15
G/-/BA/-/AUS/WB, (0 x 0), Jodie NewallNSW

64.079 62.763 62.31660.395 61.711 62.632 0
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5846 Annabelle Warren TIMMY ALMIGHTY16
M/-/BA/-/AUS/TBx, (0 x 0), Martha BristerNSW

62.105 60.658 62.26361.447 64.868 62.237 0

2423 Monique Lowe HARVEST LASSETER17
G/-/CH/-/AUS/HANN, (0 x 0), sarah thompsonNSW

59.868 61.447 61.47462.237 63.421 60.395 0

2131 Melinda Hart RICHMOND H18
S/2001/BL/170/GER/HANN, (RUBINSTEIN 1 x WENDY), Melinda HartNSW

58.158 61.053 59.73760.789 59.737 58.947 0

738 Cheryl Ludlow ROMEOS TUNE19
G/2001/CH/170/AUS/HANN, (DUNTROON x MERRILY), Cheryl LudlowNSW

61.579 56.711 59.47458.289 59.605 61.184 0

2558 Gabrielle Jones UQ ANAPAVLOVA20
M/1999/BR/16.2/AUS/HANN, (Anamour x Glittering Jewel), Gabrielle JonesQLD

59.868 58.553 59.26357.368 60.000 60.526 0

2884 Rachelle Evans BELCAM GELDOF21
S/-/CH/-/AUS/HANN, (0 x 0), rachelle evansNSW

59.211 57.632 58.05357.105 60.789 55.526 0

7031 Daniella Dierks ROSETTAELIM
G/2006/BL/165.1/AUS/WB, (Regardez Moi x Dunmaid ), Jennifer RapsonNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

627 Edwina Hutton-potts HEATHMONT ECHOSCR
G/2001/BL/166/AUS/AWHA, (Rotspon x Benbarak Eclipse), Edwina Hutton-PottsNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Friday, 4 September 2015 5:24:22 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Beth Turner (NSW) H: Sally Evans (NSW) C: Gisela Nilsson-Harding (NSW) M: Carla-Donna Walsh (NSW) B: Peter Shaw (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Equestrian NSW FEI Prix St Georges Championship – AOR division

3 -9 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

2195 Helen Macaskill NEVERSFELDE RUPERT1
G/2003/BR/167/Aus/WB, (Rotspon x Harvest Madagasgar), Helen MacaskillNSW

63.158 64.737 64.73761.842 66.184 67.763 0

2179 Sheryl Morsley RENWOOD WARATAH2
M/2004/BA/161/AUS/HANN, (Weltmeyer x Get On It xx), Sheryl MorsleyNSW

64.605 65.132 64.65863.684 64.211 65.658 0

8387 Amy Reilly MICHAR3
G/-/BR/-/DEN/DWB (Danish Warmblood), (0 x 0), Tim & Amy ReillyNSW

63.947 66.974 64.23761.974 65.658 62.632 0

7489 Dorothea Lungersha UNTOUCHABLE 264
M/2001/BA/172/HOL/KWPN, (Obelisk x Jeannette), Dorothea LungershausenNSW

62.368 66.184 63.52661.711 64.737 62.632 0

1315 Gail Benson GRACEFIELD STEFAN5
M/1996/BA/-/AUS/AWHA, (Richmeed Medallion x Gracefield Serina), Gail BensonNSW

59.868 62.895 61.34261.974 60.789 61.184 0

3936 Virginia Holmes CEDAR VIEW IMPRESSION6
M/2000/CH/152.5/AUS/QH, (Splendid Hunchdeck x Holly San), Virgina HolmesNSW

59.737 61.711 60.55358.553 62.632 60.132 0

1217 Linda Krogh JIGSAW R7
G/2007/BA/165/Aus/WB, (Jive Magic x Billy R), Linda KroghNSW

60.395 63.026 60.52659.474 58.158 61.579 0

545 Michele Jorna OVERBROOK BOXER8
G/1999/BA/172/AUS/WB, (RITUEL x STORMARN BLACKMAJIC), Michele JornaNSW

60.263 60.395 59.68458.026 59.605 60.132 0

889 Lucinda Brownjohn KOLORA STUD FALKRICH 119
-/2000/CH/167/AUS/WB, (Falkrich x Diamond (TB)), Lucinda BrownjohnNSW

55.658 55.789 55.31654.079 57.105 53.947 1

Printed at Friday, 4 September 2015 5:24:22 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Jill Cobcroft (NSW) H: Ross Green (NSW) C: Kerry Swan-Bates (TAS) M: Vicky Lymbery (NSW) B: Ros Quist (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

BSM Sport Equestrian FEI Prix St Georges Championship – Pony division

3 -9 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

P061 Rochelle King/andre RIVERLANDS CLASSIQUE1
M/-/BA/132/AUS/UN, (0 x 0), Rochelle King-AndrewsNSW

65.263 67.500 65.65865.395 65.789 64.342 0

Printed at Friday, 4 September 2015 5:24:22 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Jill Cobcroft (NSW) H: Ross Green (NSW) C: Kerry Swan-Bates (TAS) M: Vicky Lymbery (NSW) B: Ros Quist (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Redgum Saddlery FEI Intermediate B Championship

3 -9 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

7619 David Shoobridge AGENT DE JEU1
G/2006/BR/174/GER/KWPN, (OO Seven x Tia Mabria), Revelwood Warmblood StudNSW

69.762 71.667 69.33367.857 67.381 70.000 0

6031 David Mckinnon JOHNNY DEPP2
G/2005/BA/173/AUS/WB, (Jive Magic (IMP) x Madeline), Tarnya NotleyNSW

69.524 69.405 68.50066.190 68.929 68.452 0

725 Georgina Foot BELLAIRE CANNAVARO3
G/2004/BA/168/GER/HANN, (Contendro I x Fiorella), Georgina FootVIC

64.405 65.119 65.57165.952 63.929 68.452 0

229371 Jacqui Winspear JW DARJEELING4
G/2006/BL/175/NZL/WB, (Don Frederico x Atomic), Jacqui WinspearNZ

60.714 60.476 59.54858.214 57.024 61.310 0

2162 Jodie Newall DANSE AVEC MOI C5
M/-/BR/-/AUS/WB, (0 x 0), Jodie NewallNSW

57.262 58.929 56.90556.667 54.167 57.500 0

Printed at Friday, 4 September 2015 5:24:22 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Jan Geary (NSW) H: Sue Scaysbrook (NSW) C: Maria Schwennesen (QLD) M: Kerry Swan-Bates (TAS) B: Sue Cunningham (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Redgum Saddlery FEI Intermediate B Championship - Pony

3 -9 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

P640 Pamela Bice ROSTHWAITE TINKERBELL1
M/2004/BA/143/AUS/ARPSB x AQHA, (Rising Sovereign of Beckworth x Windsock Freeman Thumbelina),
Pamela Bice

NSW
65.952 62.738 63.14360.833 61.071 65.119 0

Printed at Friday, 4 September 2015 5:24:22 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Jan Geary (NSW) H: Sue Scaysbrook (NSW) C: Maria Schwennesen (QLD) M: Kerry Swan-Bates (TAS) B: Sue Cunningham (NSW)Ground Jury:



S c ore P oints

Intermed iate A
S c ore P oints

Intermed iate B
S c ore P oints

Total

Championship Results2015 NS W S tate Cham pionships

Champion FEI Medium Tour - Open

AGENT DE JEU David Shoobridge 65.583 35 69.333 35 134.917 707619

JOHNNY DEPP David Mckinnon 65.333 34 68.500 34 133.833 686031

BELLAIRE CANNAVARO Georgina Foot 62.417 33 65.571 33 127.988 66725

JW DARJEELING Jacqui Winspear 59.861 32 59.548 32 119.409 64229371

DANSE AVEC MOI C Jodie Newall 53.667 31 56.905 31 110.571 622162

Friday, 4 September 2015 5:26:04 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Agnes Banks Equine Clinic FEI Intermediate II Championship

3 -9 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

3545 Robbie Soster ROBALI RAZZAMATAZZ1
G/2000/CH/162/GER/HANN, (Rotspon x Carman), Roberta SosterNSW

71.316 65.921 66.47467.368 65.789 61.974 0

934 Lesley ann Taylor AMICELLI GOLD2
M/2003/CH/172/GER/WB, (Abanos x Galina), Lesley Ann TaylorNSW

65.789 64.079 64.92168.816 64.211 61.711 0

5399 Glenda De wit MILFIELD DOMINIQUE3
G/2007/CH/170/AUS/WB, (Don Ramiro x APH Annabella), Glenda De WitNSW

64.211 64.211 64.52663.553 66.053 64.605 0

94 Mark Kiddle WAITANO4
G/2001/CH/-/AUS/HANN, (0 x 0), Carolyn LieutenantNSW

63.289 63.421 64.02666.711 63.158 63.553 0

920 Teresa Grills ECCLESBOURNE5
G/2004/BA/174/AUS/WB, (Jaybee Alabaster x Whoopi), Teresa GrillsNSW

58.289 57.632 57.68458.947 56.711 56.842 0

117 Rachael Downs ALBERTSCR
G/2005/BA/167/AUS/WB, (Jaybee Alabaster x Yardley Aphrodite), Rachael DownsNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Friday, 4 September 2015 5:24:22 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Jan Geary (NSW) H: Jill Cobcroft (NSW) C: Maria Schwennesen (QLD) M: Sue Scaysbrook (NSW) B: Nell Marshman (NSW)Ground Jury:



OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

% Score

Technical/Artistic and Rank

E E Rk H H Rk C C Rk M M Rk B B Rk

CopRice Para Equestrian Freestyle Test Grade Ib

Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

2015 NSW State Championships Friday, 4 September 2015

23388 Charlotte Hoonhout AMARANTE1
S /2004/DC/-/N ZL /HannxT B,(W orldw ideP B x M adam M olly),CharlotteAnna
Hoonhout

NZL

63.500 0.000 (0) 63.000 (1) 61.083%(1)

64.000 0.000 (0) 60.500 (1)(1)

57.500 (1)

58.000 (1)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

63.75 0.00 61.75 57.75 0.00

Printed at Friday, 4 September 2015 5:26:25 PMS coringCourtesy ofw w w .snafflebytes.com .au

Grou nd Ju ry:

E : P ipTonkin (N S W ) H : C : S u e C u nningham (N S W ) M : S u e B irc h(N S W ) B :



OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

% Score

Technical/Artistic and Rank

E E Rk H H Rk C C Rk M M Rk B B Rk

CopRice Para Equestrian Freestyle Test Grade II

Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

2015 NSW State Championships Friday, 4 September 2015

7711 Victoria Davies ANDALUKA ELEGIDO1
S /2005/GR /163/AU S /P R E,(ElCabelleroDejadox AndalukaM aya),VictoriaDaviesNSW

69.000 0.000 (0) 65.500 (2) 67.167%(1)

74.000 0.000 (0) 67.000 (2)(1)

62.500 (1)

65.000 (1)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

71.50 0.00 66.25 63.75 0.00

4394 Dale Johnston TEC MACEDON2
G/-/CH/-/AU S /W B,(0 x 0),N atalieS chw erinNSW

63.500 0.000 (0) 68.500 (1) 64.917%(2)

65.000 0.000 (0) 69.500 (1)(2)

60.500 (2)

62.500 (2)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

64.25 0.00 69.00 61.50 0.00

Printed at Friday, 4 September 2015 5:26:33 PMS coringCourtesy ofw w w .snafflebytes.com .au

Grou nd Ju ry:

E : P ipTonkin (N S W ) H : C : S u e C u nningham (N S W ) M : S u e B irc h(N S W ) B :



OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

% Score

Technical/Artistic and Rank

E E Rk H H Rk C C Rk M M Rk B B Rk

CopRice Para Equestrian Freestyle Test Grade III

Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

2015 NSW State Championships Friday, 4 September 2015

1620 Kaye Hannan LUNDSTROM1
G/2002/BA/176/AU S /W B,(0 x 0),KayeHannanNSW

62.500 0.000 (0) 67.000 (1) 64.417%(2)

60.500 0.000 (0) 67.500 (1)(2)

62.500 (1)

66.500 (1)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

61.50 0.00 67.25 64.50 0.00

8365 Katie Umback GRONSKOVLUNDS MARQUIS2
G/2004/CH/167.6/DEN /DW B (DanishW arm blood),(bluehorshertugx vestergaards
m artine),Katie-M areeU m back

NSW

67.000 0.000 (0) 62.500 (2) 63.917%(1)

68.000 0.000 (0) 64.000 (2)(1)

59.000 (2)

63.000 (2)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

67.50 0.00 63.25 61.00 0.00

7885 Jemima Bartlett KENDLESTONE PARK CRUISE3
G/-/CH/-/AU S /T B,(0 x 0),Jem im aBartlettNSW

59.000 0.000 (0) 59.500 (3) 60.083%(3)

60.500 0.000 (0) 63.500 (3)(2)

57.000 (3)

61.000 (3)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

59.75 0.00 61.50 59.00 0.00

Printed at Friday, 4 September 2015 5:26:41 PMS coringCourtesy ofw w w .snafflebytes.com .au

Grou nd Ju ry:

E : P ipTonkin (N S W ) H : C : S u e C u nningham (N S W ) M : S u e B irc h(N S W ) B :



OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

% Score

Technical/Artistic and Rank

E E Rk H H Rk C C Rk M M Rk B B Rk

CopRice Para Equestrian Freestyle Test Grade IV

Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

2015 NSW State Championships Friday, 4 September 2015

7089 Ali Foye WESTMINSTER GP1
M /2008/CH/165/AU S /W B,(W eltm eyerx BonnieGP ),Gundy P arkNSW

67.500 0.000 (0) 65.000 (1) 66.333%(1)

69.000 0.000 (0) 67.000 (1)(1)

63.500 (1)

66.000 (1)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

68.25 0.00 66.00 64.75 0.00

Printed at Friday, 4 September 2015 5:26:48 PMS coringCourtesy ofw w w .snafflebytes.com .au

Grou nd Ju ry:

E : P ipTonkin (N S W ) H : C : S u e C u nningham (N S W ) M : S u e B irc h(N S W ) B :


